SIX MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM WITH HID EQUIVALENCE FROM 70W TO 400W. The off-grid fixtures are powered entirely by the sun,
requiring no trenching or wiring – free to shine. Hybrid models are powered by the sun and backed up by line-voltage for guaranteed light every night.
   EXCLUSIVE LONG-LASTING BATTERY    TURTLE FRIENDLY   GRAY    DARK BRONZE   FOR LISTING STATUS GO TO LED-LLC.COM
 FIXTURE
OPERATING TEMP
RP-SAL
-4°F TO 122°F
SL-SAL

BATTERY
MOTION
SENSING
 BATTERY
CHARGING TIME
RP-SAL
7
HRS
CERTIFIED BATTERY SL-SAL
6-10
HRS
REMOTE
CONTROL
PART # COMPARES TO WATTAGE LUMENS COLOR EPA DIMENSIONS LISTINGS
HYBRID SOLAR AREA LIGHT
   SL-SAL-HYB-30W-40K-SF-BK-G2 250W 30W 5900 4000K 4.45
 FIXTURE
11.2" x 3.5" x 16.3"
SOLAR PANEL
15.9" x 31.5"
   SL-SAL-HYB-50W-40K-SF-BK-G2 400W 50W 9800 4000K 6.1
 FIXTURE
11.2" x 7.0" x 16.3"
SOLAR PANEL
31.8" x 31.5"
OFF-GRID SOLAR AREA LIGHT
RP-SAL-8W-50K-SF-GY-G2
70W 8W 1600 5000K 1.82 20.0" x 12.0" x 3.0"
8801
RP-SAL-8W-50K-SF-DB-G2
RP-SAL-30W-50K-SF-GY-G2
250W 30W 6000 5000K 4.79 36.0” x 16.8” x 3.8”
RP-SAL-30W-50K-SF-DB-G2
   RP-SAL-8W-AMB-SF-GY-G2
70W 8W 284
580nm
AMBER
1.82 20.0" x 12.0" x 3.0"
   RP-SAL-8W-AMB-SF-DB-G2
   RP-SAL-30W-AMB-SF-GY-G2
250W 30W 806 4.79 36.0” x 16.8” x 3.8”
   RP-SAL-8W-AMB-SF-DB-G2
   SL-SAL-OG-30W-50K-SF-BK-G2 250W 30W 5900 5000K 4.45
 FIXTURE
11.2" x 3.5" x 16.3"
SOLAR PANEL
15.9" x 31.5"
   SL-SAL-OG-50W-50K-SF-BK-G2 400W 50W 9800 5000K 6.1
 FIXTURE
11.2" x 7.0" x 16.3"
SOLAR PANEL
31.8" x 31.5"

SL-SAL-BKT-SP-BK-G1 SQUARE POLE BRACKET RP-SAL-BKT-8W-SP-XX SQUARE POLE BRACKET FOR 8W
SL-SAL-BKT-ST-3-BK-G1 TENON ADAPTER FOR 3" SQUARE POLE RP-SAL-BKT-8W-TN-XX TRUNNION BRACKET FOR 8W
SL-SAL-BKT-RT-3-BK-G1 TENON ADAPTER FOR 3" ROUND POLE RP-SAL-BKT-30W-RP-XX ROUND POLE BRACKET FOR 30W
SL-SAL-BKT-WM-BK-G1 WALL MOUNT BRACKET RP-SAL-BKT-30W-SP-XX SQUARE POLE BRACKET FOR 30W
ALL MODELS INCLUDE A STANDARD SLIP FITTER MOUNTING BRACKET. RP-SAL-BKT-30W-TN-XX TRUNNION BRACKET FOR 30W
CONTACT US FOR ADDITIONAL BRACKET OPTIONS. RP-SAL-REMOTE-G1 REMOTE CONTROL (INCLUDED W/ EACH FIXTURE)
RP-SAL-BIRDGUARD DETERS BIRDS FROM PERCHING ON FIXTURE
XX = G1 (GRAY) OR DB (DARK BRONZE)
FOR USE W/ SL-SAL OFF-GRID + HYBRID MODELS
ROUND POLE SQ POLE SQ TENON ROUND TENON WALL MOUNT
FOR USE W/ RP-SAL OFF-GRID MODELS
ROUND POLE SQ POLE TRUNNION REMOTE BIRDGUARD
STRAIGHT STEEL DIRECT BURIAL*
PART # MOUNTING HT (80) (90) (100) (120) SHAFT DIA WALL THICKNESS BURIAL DEPTH
SQUARE
SL-RPSQ-10-4-11-EMB 10' 25.7 20.8 16.8 11.8
4"
11 GA
3"
SL-RPSQ-15-4-11-EMB 15' 15.1 12.3 9.8 7.0
4"
SL-RPSQ-20-5-11-EMB 20' 16.0 12.9 10.4 7.4 5"
SL-RPSQ-25-6-7-EMB 25' 27.5 22.3 18.0 12.6 6" 7 GA 5"
ROUND
SL-RSP-8-3-11-EMB 8' 11.2 8.4 6.2 3.7 6.25"
11 GA
3"
SL-RSP-14-4-11-EMB 14' 11.7 8.9 7.1 4.0 7"
4"
SL-RSP-20-5-7-EMB 20' 16.4 12.6 10.0 6.6 8" 7 GA
* SPECIAL ORDER ONLY.
MAX EPA
10
MOUNTING POLES + ACCESSORIES
SOLERA SOLAR  / MOUNTING POLES + ACCESSORIES
TAPERED STEEL ANCHOR BASE*
PART # MOUNTING HT (80) (90) (100) (120) BASE TOP WALL THICKNESS ANCHOR BOLT DIA BASE PLATE SQ BASE PLATE HT
SQUARE
SL-STP-20-5211 20' 14.4 11.6 9.4 6.6 5.25" 3.25"
11 GA 1" X 40"
11"
1"SL-STP-25-6211 25' 13.1 10.6 8.5 6.0 6.25" 3.75"
12"
SL-STP-30-6211 30' 8.9 7.2 5.8 4.0 6.25" 3.25"
ROUND
SL-RTS-20-6511 20' 28.6 23.2 18.7 13.0 6.25" 3.7"
11 GA 1" X 40"
11"
1"
SL-RTS-25-7011 25' 22.0 17.8 14.4 10.0 7" 3.5"
SL-RTS-30-8011 30' 22.1 17.9 14.5 10.0 8" 3.8"
12"
SL-RTS-35-8511 35' 19.3 15.6 12.6 9.0 8.5" 3.6"
* SPECIAL ORDER ONLY.
MAX EPA SHAFT DIAMETER
STRAIGHT STEEL ANCHOR BASE*
PART # MOUNTING HT (80) (90) (100) (120) SHAFT DIA WALL THICKNESS ANCHOR BOLT DIA BOLT CIRCLE BASE PLATE SQ BASE PLATE HT
SQUARE
SL-RPSQ-10-4-11 10' 25.7 20.8 16.8 11.8
4"
11 GA .75" X 20"
8.5" 8"
.75"SL-RPSQ-15-4-11 15' 15.1 12.3 9.8 7.0
SL-RPSQ-20-5-11 20' 16.0 12.9 10.4 7.4
5" 11" 11"
SL-RPSQ-25-5-7 25' 17.5 14.2 11.4 8.1
7 GA 1" X 40" 1"
SL-RPSQ-30-6-7 30' 17.9 14.5 11.7 8.3 6" 11.5" 12"
ROUND
SL-RSP-8-3-11 8' 11.2 8.4 6.2 3.7
3"
11 GA .75" X 20" 8.5" 8" .75"SL-RSP-12-3-11 12' 6.9 5.0 3.9 2.1
SL-RSP-14-4-11 14' 11.7 8.9 7.1 4.0 4"
SL-RSP-25-5-7 25' 12.0 9.2 7.5 4.2 5" 7 GA 1" X 40" 10" 10" 1"
* SPECIAL ORDER ONLY.
MAX EPA
0524
solera-solar.com